6/19/2019

EXPENDITURES:
From:

HC GT--------- FUND BALNC
To:

HC GT-WIC-PTO BUYOUT
HC GT-WIC-SEM REGIS
HC GT-WIC-OFFICE

HC GT-WIC-COMP SUPPL

wiC
FY 2019 Budget
10/1/2018- 9/30/2019
Contract Number: 2017-049828-001
Grant Award: $1,475,024

FYI GRANT BUDGET

2108-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251

GT258A-2108-600609064-514109
GT258E-2108-600609064-604990
GT258D-2108-600609064-615101
GT258D-2108-600609064-615102

DA P PH B

14,593

6,000
4,000
4,000

593

14,593
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